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17th December 2024 
 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
BSE Limited 
 
Scrip Code- 
 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited: SIEMENS EQ 
BSE Limited: 500550 
 

Sub: Information pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

  

Dear Sir / Madam, 

 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, please find below the information regarding loss of share certificates received from 
our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited on 16th December 2024:  
 
 

Folio No. Name of the holders (Inc Joint 

Holders) 

No. of 

Equity 

shares   

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive nos. 

SIA0002835  
 

Alissa Sheth  
 

870  
 

420828  
 

659511-660380  
 

870  
 

B450728  
 

169112971-169113840 

SIP6000492  
 

Pragna Shah 
Pravin Chandra Shah  
 

30 428830  
 

3738496 - 3738525 

 

Kindly take the above information on record. 

 
Yours faithfully, 
For Siemens Limited 
 
 
 
Ketan Thaker 
Company Secretary 
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