

## 17<sup>th</sup> December 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited BSE Limited

## Scrip Code-

National Stock Exchange of India Limited: SIEMENS EQ BSE Limited: 500550

## Sub: Information pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure <u>Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below the information regarding loss of share certificates received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited on 16<sup>th</sup> December 2024:

Folio No.	Name of the holders (Inc Joint	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive nos.
	Holders)	Equity	No.	
		shares		
SIA0002835	Alissa Sheth	870	420828	659511-660380
		870	B450728	169112971-169113840
SIP6000492	Pragna Shah Pravin Chandra Shah	30	428830	3738496 - 3738525

Kindly take the above information on record.

Yours faithfully, For **Siemens Limited** 

Ketan Thaker Company Secretary

Birla Aurora, Level 21, Plot No. 1080, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai – 400030 India

Tel.: +91 22 6251 7000 Website: www.siemens.co.in E-mail- Corporate-Secretariat.in@siemens.com